annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM..

Reserve Price: RS,7,25,O0O/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.72,500/- (Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred Only).

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be
https://www. bankeauctions. com.

On line E-Auction, Bidding through website

rs/guarantor pay the

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certiflcate and email address for details withregard to digital signature ele_1T_coltact C1 india pW.